Den(2)

Govt. Of Tripura

Office of the Medical Officer In-Charge

Brajendranagar PHC

Dharmanagar, North Tripura



Dated: 12/01/2017

s of the RKS Governing Body and PHC level meeting held on 12/01/2017 at 11:000 am in the O/O l Officer In-Charge of Brajendranagar PHC, DMR, North Tripura.

List of participent at annexure - A

outset Medical Officer In-Charge, Brajendranagar PHC, DMR, North Tripura, welcomed all partic iated the meeting. Based on the disscussion in the meeting following key poits were arrived as follow

ntainance of Store Room will be expance from RKS Fund.

icle Registration and Servicing charge will be expance from RKS Fund.

per Sri. Anil Das and Smt. Archana Malakar are both will continue for next 89 days, from end of the station.

trical Goods and Fitting as per nacessary.

ming purpose expenses will be done as per nacessary.

t the ILR and Deep Freze from store room to Office building.

pair JSSK Rate Chart for Transportation.

meeting ended with thanks to all.

Yours faithfully

Medical Officer In-

Brajendranagar PHC

DMR, North Tripura

List of participent:

annexure

Bireswar Saha . (MOI/C)

t. Archana Madraji, Pradhan, Brajendranagar GP Sanath Malakar, Member, Brajendranagar GP

Sajal D/Nath (MO, AYUSH)

Dipesh Bhowmik (MO, AYUSH)

Kallol Goswami, W/H (P.W.D)

Akhil Dey (TSECL)

t. Ashima Datta (MPS)

Pradip De (AAA)

Rahul Nath. (parmacist)

Pankaj Dhar (Lab Tech.)

Apurba Nath (HMIS Asst.)

Chitta Ranjan Nath (S/N)

Dilip Baspur (Driver)

Bikash Das (Local Driver)

Hussain (Local Driver)

Satyabrata Nath (Local Driver)

Political (III mingar PHG Stropera (M)

y to:

The CMO, DMR, North Tripura.